ADVISORY

2019 New Year’s Schedule
Port Liberté to BMB/Slip 5

Monday, December 31

Depart

Depart

Port Lib

6:00 AM

6:20 AM

6:40 AM

7:00 AM

7:20 AM

7:40 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

XXX

Depart

Depart

Port Lib

1:45 PM

2:05 PM

2:25 PM

2:45 PM

3:05 PM

3:25 PM

3:45 PM

4:05 PM

4:25 PM

4:45 PM

5:05 PM

5:25 PM

5:45 PM

6:05 PM

Tuesday, January 1
NO SERVICE
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